
key activities
Cartography and GIS
regional and municipal profiles
statistics

education
2010/11: EUREM training & degree (European energy manager) | Austrian Economic Chamber
1999-2006: MSc in Geography and Regional Research, Cartography and Geoinformation |  
University of Vienna

Project staff | mecca
Research assistent | University of Vienna, Geography and Regional Studies Library
Associate | Freytag-Berndt u. Artaria KG, department of hiking and leisure maps
Intern | Austrian Institute of East and Southeast European Studies
Associate | MA 66 – Statistical Office of the City of Vienna

German (native language), English, Italian
Teamwork, multidisciplinary approach, innovative solutions

(shortlist)
Green Smart City Schwechat
Energy Planning in Lower Austria
E_PROFIL
BAUM - Bratislava Urban Regional Cooperation
RECOM SK-AT - Potential and Network Analysis
ClimateMOBIL
European Region - People in Centrope
Regio Energy
Settlement development concept „East“

consulting engineers for spatial and environmental planning | management consulting | IT services

mag. stefan plha

personal data
Date of birth: 19.02.1981

Place of birth: Vienna
Nationality: Austria

professional career
Since 2007

 October 2004 - February 2007
March 2004 - February 2007

August 2001, September 2003
May 2001

soft skills

references
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2017
2013-2014
2012-2013
2009-2011

2009
2008-2009
2008-2009

contact
Paul-Hörbiger-Weg 12

A-1130 Vienna
tel +43 1 526 51 88-16
fax +43 1 526 51 88-11

s.plha@mecca-consulting.at
www.mecca-consulting.at


